
DHL Global Forwarding  Contacts May 2018
Topic Name Email Phone Mobile
Operational handling ‐ Booking & export documents - skdgfafrexp@dhl.com - -
Escalation Timea Benczova Timea.Benczova@dhl.com +421 2 48700405 +421 905 742663

Escalation 2 Viktor Janicek Viktor.Janicek@dhl.com 421 (0)  918 709 788

Operational handling Pilar Gonzalez pilar.gonzalez@dhl.com +52 55 31 17 00 ext 1419 +52 55 4602 2501

Escalation Arlene Santos Arlene.Santos@dhl.com 52 55 31 17 00 ext 1488 52 55 62932368

Quotes Omar Callejas omar.callejas@dhl.com +52 55 5133 1700 ext. 1453 +52 55 7455 0668

Transportation complaints Omar Callejas omar.callejas@dhl.com +52 55 5133 1700 ext. 1453 +52 55 7455 0668

Freight billing audit payment Arturo Marquez arturo.marquez@dhl.com +52 55 5133 17 00 ext 1886 +52 55 4833 1974

Processes, SOP mapping Omar Callejas omar.callejas@dhl.com +52 55 5133 1700 ext. 1453 +52 55 7455 0668

Contracts, Tenders Omar Callejas omar.callejas@dhl.com +52 55 5133 1700 ext. 1453 +52 55 7455 0668

Implementation Omar Callejas omar.callejas@dhl.com +52 55 5133 1700 ext. 1453 +52 55 7455 0668

Commercial Responsibility ‐ US Jochen Heinebuch jochen.heinebuch@dhl.com

Commercial Responsibility ‐ MX Omar Callejas omar.callejas@dhl.com +52 55 5133 1700 ext. 1453 +52 55 7455 0668

Schaeffler SK & MX broker  Contacts May 2018
Mode Topic Name Email Phone Mobile

Customer Service Lucia Juríková juriklci@schaeffler.com +421 (41) 420‐6486  -
Shipping ‐ main contact Miroslava Brňáková brnakmro@schaeffler.com +421 (41) 420‐5416 -
Shipping ‐ backup Alenna Pastvová pastvaen@schaeffler.com +421 (41) 420‐5413 -
Escalation ‐ shipping Ľuboslava Jakubčíková jakublba@schaeffler.com +421 (41) 420‐5617 +421 (905) 974494

Foreign Trade ‐ export documents - OR‐HZA‐AMERIKA‐TERMINE@schaeffler.com - -
Foreign Trade ‐ main contact Stephan Gumbmann  gumbmsep@schaeffler.com +49 (9132) 82‐6218 -
Foreign Trade ‐ backup Stefan Neudörfer  neudosef@schaeffler.com +49 (9132) 82‐6623 -
Receiving

Foreign Trade

Foreign Trade ‐ Escalation

MX Import Broker ‐ Grupo Galvan Francisco Gutiérrez fgutierrez@grupogalvan.com.mx ‐ +521 (552) 03 0555

Escalation ‐ Logistics

Transportation complaints

Freight billing audit payment ‐ Logistics / Foreign Trade

Freight billing audit payment ‐ Finance

Quotes

Contracts, Tenders Donald Dobrzynski dobrzdna@schaeffler.com +1 (803) 835 5886 +1 (803) 517 8602

Transportation Americas Marco Kohler kohlemrc@schaeffler.com +1 (803) 802 4040 +1 (803) 389 0844

Purchasing North America Donald Dobrzynski dobrzdna@schaeffler.com +1 (803) 835 5886 +1 (803) 517 8602

All

Mode

Air

Exports (Slovakia)

Imports (Mexico)

All

Air

Exports (Slovakia)

Imports (Mexico)


